 Fujitsu Technology Solutions   http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/mobile   CCD.info@ts.fujitsu.com   Copyright © Fujitsu Technology Solutions 2015   2015-11 CE-EN   All hardware and software names used are brand names and/or trademarks of their respective holders. Page 17 of 17
  Fujitsu Accessories  - theftprotection
  Product Overview
Fujitsu PocketSaver Combination Ultra MicroSaver Twin Microsaver DS Ultra thin MicroSaver Slim MiniSaver Mobile Lock
Kensington yes yes yes yes yes yes
Lock solution / key style Round key - Round key Flat key Round key Flat key
Cable length 1200 mm 1800 mm 2200 mm 1500 mm 1850 mm 2000 mm
Cable diameter 2 mm 6 mm 5.3 mm 4 mm 5.3 mm 5 mm
Carbon-tempered steel - - yes yes yes yes
For thin notebooks - - - yes - yes
Master access available - - yes yes yes no
Order information
Order code S26391-F6045-L100 S26361-F1650-L510 S26361-F1650-L600 S26361-F1650-L900 S26361-F1650-L200 S26361-F1650-L910
K
K KK K
it MANAGER
usER usER usER usER
MicroSaver® Master Access
Customize Master key solution on demand for individual project advice,
contact to: pm-accessoires@ts.fujitsu.com
Microsaver DS Ultra thin MicroSaver Slim
 Fujitsu Technology Solutions   http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/mobile   CCD.info@ts.fujitsu.com   Copyright © Fujitsu Technology Solutions 2015   2015-11 CE-EN   All hardware and software names used are brand names and/or trademarks of their respective holders. Page 18 of 17
F ujitsu Accessories  -  Privacy fi lter
 Product Overview
For protection and Privacy System Order Code
Privacy fi lter, 30. 7 cm ( 12. 1-inch), 16:10 LIFEBOOK P702 S26391-F6097-L312
Privacy fi lter, 33. 8 cm ( 13.3-inch), 16:9 LIFEBOOK E73x
LIFEBOOK S935 non - touch S26391-F6097-L134
Privacy fi lter, 35.6 cm ( 14.0-inch), 16:9 non - touch LIFEBOOK E74x, non - touch LIFEBOOK U745 S26391-F6097-L115
Privacy fi lter, 39.6 cm (15.6-inch), 16:9 LIFEBOOK E554, E75x, A (H)5xx, A555/G, A514 S26391-F6097-L317
Privacy fi lter, 48.3 cm ( 19.0-inch), 5:4, for external display Display B19 - 7 LED
Display E19 - 7 LED S26391-F6097-L324
Privacy fi lter, 55.9 cm ( 22-inch), 16:10, for external display Display B22W - 7 LED S26391-F6097-L321
Privacy fi lter, 58.4 cm ( 23-inch), 16:9, for external display Display B23T - 7 LED S26391-F6097-L123
Privacy fi lter, 61.0 cm (24-inch), 16:10, for external display Display P24W - 7 LED
Display B24W - 7 LED S26391-F6097-L322
Privacy fi lter 13.3 inch / 16:9 LIFEBOOK S935 touch S26391-F6097-L361